Race Date
September 08, 2023

Place Score

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Overall Finish List

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name
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Bjorn Anderson
Will Termont
Austin Liebl
Charlie Larson
Owen Johnson
Noah Huot
Owen Winter
Thor Erickson
Christian Brist
Carter Flatau
Dylan Guck
Kasen Currence
Isaac Paurus
14 Bridger Larson
15 Caden Dall
16 Issiah Tabatt
17 Jack Kupitz
18 Trey Johnson
19 Asher Lange
(< 5) Ronnie Burchill
20 Isaac Schouten
21 Jaray Touray
22 Maeson Tank
23 Stetson Gisselbeck
24 Jonathan Krogstad
25 Niko Zink
26 Peter Newark
27 Brayden Glorvigen
28 Cole Duerr
29 Tucker Deibert
30 Ethan Copeland
31 Zane Bennett
32 Wes Brouillard
33 Rylan Hanson
34 Jack Welch
35 Landon Bakke
36 Isaiah Robles
37 Josiah Sundby
(< 5) Andy Garman
38 Blake Swenson
39 Hayden Leiser
40 Devin L' Heureux
41 Liam Arens
42 Scott Johnson
43 Moses Son
44 Coleman Hoff
45 Brody Black
46 Drake Dagenais
47 Colton Reinke
48 Isaac Wild
49 Kaj Naujokas
50 Zach Palmer
(> 7) Henry Mathiason
51 Caleb Knott
52 Tanner Johnson
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53 lan Schimmelpfennig

Team

Perham

Bemidiji

Moorhead

Pelican Rapids
Northern Cass
Park Rapids Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Lake Park-Audubon
Hillsboro/Central
Perham

Perham

Davies

Perham

Hawley XC
Perham
Staples-Motley
Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central
Davies

Central Cass
Bemidiji

Davies
Minnewaska Area
West Fargo
Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central
Ottertail Central
Perham

West Fargo
West Fargo
Moorhead

Devils Lake
Moorhead
Riverside Christian
Pelican Rapids
Hawley XC

West Fargo
Riverside Christian
Central Cass
Perham
Moorhead

West Fargo
West Fargo

Red River
Bemidiji

Hawley XC

West Fargo
Hawley XC
Davies

Red River

Davies
Minnewaska Area
Perham

Bemidiji

Bemidiji

Moorhead

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Grade

11
12
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
8

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
12
10
12
12
9

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
9

10
9

12
10
12
11
10
11
9

11
10
10
10
10

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Time Place Score Name
15:10.7 57 54 Adam Allery
15:23.8 58 55 Thomas Lopez
15:25.9 59 56 Noah Larson
15:55.3 60 57 Solomon Burchill
16:08.9 61 58 Isaac Gifford
16:15.5 62 59 Alex Hovdenes
16:15.7 63 (> 7) Brodey Evenson
16:16.4 64 60 Alex Prichard
16:17.6 65 (> 7) Drew Swenson
16:22.0 66 61 Talyn Setterholm
16:23.0 67 62 lan Mills
16:30.0 68 63 Jack Mitteness
16:30.4 69 64 Aiden Eilertson
16:34.3 70 (> 7) Matt Jorgenson
16:38.0 71 65 Louis Gaytan
16:39.8 72 66 Nate Anderson
16:41.5 73 (> 7) Ben Fercho
16:42.2 74 67 Brayden Aldinger
16:43.7 75 (> 7) Caden Peterson
16:45.4 76 68 Caiden Eckholm
16:46.2 7 69 Logan Hartze
16:51.1 78 70 Rylan Buchholz
16:52.7 79 (> 7) Michael Sullivan
16:55.6 80 71 Seth Smallbeck
16:57.7 81 (>7) Brock Noyes
16:58.6 82 72 Brody Syverson
17:00.9 83 73 Logan Robben
17:00.9 84 74 Adam Sobolik
17:01.8 85 75 William Krump
17:04.2 86 76 Parker Larson
17:07.9 87 77 Kaden Gartner
17:11.4 88 78 Carson Turn
17:13.1 89 79 Dillan Robben
17:13.3 90 80 Brayden Sandland
17:14.5 91 81 Jonas Hagemeister
17:15.1 92 (<5) Cayle Jacobson
17:15.7 93 82 Sebastian Gaytan
17:21.2 94 83 Elliot Arntson
17:22.9 95 84 Thomas Leevers
17:24.1 96 85 Jed Toms
17:24.5 97 86 Odin Trif
17:24.6 98 87 Aidan Heggem
17:24.6 99 88 Elijah Peterson
17:25.9 100 89 Ben Larson
17:26.7 101 90 Boston Mitzel
17:29.5 102 91 Jarett Galzki
17:29.5 103 (> 7) Castle London
17:30.5 104 (< 5) Steele Bryant
17:30.8 105 92 Jackson Rerick
17:32.3 106 93 Lex Ellingson
17:34.0 107 94 Samuel Baah
17:34.5 108 95 Kody Johnson
17:35.9 109 (< 5) Jonathan Wutka
17:37.2 110 96 Johnny Greer
17:37.7 111 97 Peter Oanes
17:37.9 112 (> 7) Justin Torroll

Team
Bemidiji
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Maple River
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Davies
Perham
Red River
West Fargo
Ottertail Central
Minnewaska Area
Park Rapids Area
Hawley XC
Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Davies
Davies
Hawley XC
West Fargo
Northern Cass
Red River
Hillsboro/Central
Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central
Moorhead
Pelican Rapids
Staples-Motley
Devils Lake
Red River
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Bemidiji
Staples-Motley
Lake Park-Audubon
Ottertail Central
Ada-Borup-West
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Riverside Christian
Devils Lake
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Staples-Motley
Ottertail Central
Nevis
Devils Lake
Long Prairie-Grey
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Central Cass
Red River
Hillsboro/Central
Red River
Lake Park-Audubon
Hillcrest Lutheran
Lisbon
Hillsboro/Central
Hillsboro/Central

Grade
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
8
12
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
9
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
9
10
12
11
11
12
11
9
11
9
8
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
12
10

Time
17:38.9
17:39.5
17:40.3
17:41.1
17:41.3
17:45.5
17:46.9
17:47.0
17:48.7
17:49.2
17:50.8
17:51.2
17:54.2
17:56.2
17:56.8
17:58.2
18:06.9
18:07.5
18:07.6
18:08.2
18:10.8
18:12.1
18:13.6
18:13.9
18:15.1
18:15.3
18:15.4
18:17.2
18:21.7
18:22.3
18:22.7
18:22.8
18:30.2
18:31.6
18:31.9
18:32.5
18:32.8
18:33.1
18:33.2
18:35.6
18:39.5
18:42.1
18:43.7
18:45.0
18:46.4
18:48.5
18:48.9
18:49.8
18:50.4
18:52.3
18:54.2
18:56.4
19:00.8
19:01.1
19:03.6
19:03.7
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Race Date
September 08, 2023

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Overall Finish List

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name
113 98 Isaac Sundby
114 99 Kyle Hamlin
115 100 Gage Bjerga
116 (< 5) Kyle Palacios
117 101 Jayce Kovarik
118 102 Damien Norrie
119 (> 7) William Lohse
120 (> 7) Kyle Millar
121 103 Elijah Greenwaldt
122 (> 7) Daniel Scherling
123 104 Nathan Russ
124 105 Christian Moe
125 106 Isaac Bessler
126 107 Hunter Harman
127 108 Gerardo Sanchez
128 109 Grant Quam
129 110 Ivan Lozano
130 (> 7) Blaine Plattner
131 111 Carter Dinsmore
132 112 David Liebsch
133 113 Jace Steinberger
134 114 Matthew Wehseler
135 115 Blake Theurer
136 116 Wesley Hodge
137 117 Jack Jossart
138 118 Colby Weshnevski
139 119 James Winterquist
140 120 Carson Qual
141 121 Trapper Smith
142 122 Nathan Anderson
143 (< 5) Nolan Jacobson
144 123 Ty Kremer
145 (> 7) Taydon Triepke
146 (> 7) Garret Bjerga
147 124 Matthew Treinen
148 125 Luke Hoffmann
149 126 Hagen Brunkhorst
150 127 Micah Thompson
151 128 Marshall Severson
152 129 Luke Schroeder
153 130 Peyton Borgen
154 131 Braxton Johnson
155 132 Damien Haisley
156 133 Ayden McNea
157 134 Philip Kleinschmidt
158 135 Tripp Eiter
159 136 Marshall Weigelt
160 137 Ryan Koehntop
161 (> 7) Leo Kaufenberg
162 138 Justin Houdek
163 139 Jeffery Walker
164 (< 5) Austin Hoffmeyer
165 140 Jace Aronson
166 (> 7) Aksel Satrom
167 141 Colby Maus
168 (< 5) Douglas Wang

Team

Riverside Christian
Riverside Christian
Staples-Motley
Ada-Borup-West
Minnewaska Area
Maple River
Bemidiji

Bemidiji
Staples-Motley
Bemidiji

Ottertail Central
Nevis

Nevis

Lake Park-Audubon
Devils Lake

Devils Lake
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Minnewaska Area
Long Prairie-Grey
Northern Cass
Lisbon

Maple River
United North Central
Ottertail Central
Maple River
Northern Cass
Lisbon

Maple River

Long Prairie-Grey
Ada-Borup-West
Devils Lake

Devils Lake
Staples-Motley
United North Central
Minnewaska Area
Long Prairie-Grey
Maple River
Northern Cass
Maple River
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Northern Cass
Lisbon

Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon
Lisbon
Minnewaska Area
Park Rapids Area
Long Prairie-Grey
Nevis

Central Cass
Northern Cass
Maple River
Lisbon

Hillcrest Lutheran

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Grade
10
11
8
10
12
10
9
9
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
9
10
11
11
9
10
7
9
11
10
9
9
12
9
8
10
12
9
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
9
11
10
10

Time

Place

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Score Name

19:06.5
19:07.5
19:21.1
19:24.4
19:27.8
19:27.8
19:28.2
19:29.5
19:30.5
19:34.3
19:35.7
19:45.4
19:46.9
19:48.0
19:52.5
19:53.3
19:53.5
19:57.5
19:59.3
19:59.5
20:04.0
20:06.4
20:07.7
20:10.1
20:14.1
20:15.1
20:15.7
20:15.9
20:16.2
20:27.3
20:30.1
20:30.7
20:31.5
20:49.3
20:52.7
20:53.2
21:07.2
21:08.3
21:08.8
21:10.4
21:10.5
21:11.9
21:27.9
21:31.3
21:31.7
21:32.7
21:37.0
21:37.4
21:39.3
21:41.5
21:42.7
21:44.4
21:57.9
22:06.1
22:12.0
22:17.9

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

(> 7) Isreal Ritter

(> 7) Kasen Miller

(> 7) Chase Wacker

(< 5) Owan Nilsen

142 Casey Blixt

(< 5) Drew Hemberger
(> 7) Parker Anderson
143 Easton Bergemann
144 Taggart Reitmeyer
(>7) Tyler lwen

145 Henry Hultberg

(> 7) Owen Gilbert

146 Aiden Winter

147 Jesse Westbook
148 Alex Lester

Team

Staples-Motley
Northern Cass
Minnewaska Area
Hillcrest Lutheran
United North Central
Ada-Borup-West
Northern Cass
Lisbon

United North Central
Northern Cass
United North Central
Lisbon

United North Central
Riverside Christian
Nevis

Grade
11

11
12
12
10
10
12
12
10
12
10

12
11

Time
22:18.9
22:35.6
22:40.1
22:46.1
22:51.7
22:52.7
22:53.6
23:01.0
23:24.0
23:36.6
24:27.8
24:30.8
24:54.6
24:55.0
25:02.4
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Race Date
September 08, 2023

Perham

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 16:12.9
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Bjorn Anderson
Carter Flatau
Dylan Guck

Isaac Paurus
Caden Doll
Brayden Glorvigen
Blake Swenson
Henry Mathiason
Brodey Evenson
Matt Jorgenson

Moorhead

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 16:41.3
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©

Austin Liebl

Jack Kupitz

Jonathan Krogstad

Ethan Copeland

Wes Brouillard

Hayden Leiser

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

50

106

lan Schimmelpfennig

Michael Sullivan
Brock Noyes

Davies

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:02.0

~NOo ok WOWN PR

8

Kasen Currence

Asher Lange
Jaray Touray

Colton Reinke
Kaj Naujokas

Alex Hovdenes

Nate Anderson
Ben Fercho

West Fargo Sheyenne

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:08.4
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148

156

Stetson Gisselbeck

Cole Duerr

Tucker Deibert

Isaiah Robles
Devin L' Heureux
Liam Arens
Brody Black
Drew Swenson
Caden Peterson

Bemidji

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 16:58.4

1 Will Termont

2

Isaac Schouten

168

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
11 1 1 15:10.7 15:10.7
11 10 11 16:22.0 31:32.7
10 11 22 16:23.0 47:55.7
12 13 35 16:30.4 1:04:26.1
12 15 50 16:38.0 1:21:04.1
12 27) (77) 17:00.9 1:38:05.0
11 (38) (115) 17:24.1 1:55:29.1
10 More 17:35.9 2:13:05.0
11 More 17:46.9 2:30:51.9
10 More 17:56.2 2:48:48.1
Finish Position - 2
12 3 3 15:25.9 15:25.9
11 17 20 16:41.5 32:07.4
11 24 44 16:57.7 49:05.1
12 30 74 17:07.9 1:06:13.0
10 32 106 17:13.1 1:23:26.1
11 (39) (145) 17:245 1:40:50.6
10 (53) (198) 17:37.9 1:58:28.5
12 More 18:13.6 2:16:42.1
12 More 18:15.1 2:34:57.2
Finish Position - 3
10 12 12 16:30.0 16:30.0
10 19 31 16:43.7 33:13.7
12 21 52 16:51.1 50:04.8
10 47 99 17:30.8 1:07:35.6
9 49 148 17:34.0 1:25:09.6
12 (59) (207) 17:455 1:42:55.1
12 (66) (273) 17:58.2 2:00:53.3
12 More 18:06.9 2:19:00.2
Finish Position - 4
11 23 23 16:55.6 16:55.6
10 28 51 17:.01.8 33:57.4
12 29 80 17:04.2 51:01.6
12 36 116 17:15.7 1:08:17.3
9 40 156 17:24.6 1:25:41.9
10 (41) (197) 17:24.6 1:43:06.5
12 (45) (242) 17:29.5 2:00:36.0
11 More 17:48.7 2:18:24.7
10 More 18:07.6 2:36:32.3
Finish Position- 5
12 2 2 15:23.8 15:23.8
12 20 22 16:46.2 32:10.0

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Bemidji

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 16:58.4
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Moses Son
Caleb Knott
Tanner Johnson
Adam Allery
Carson Turn
William Lohse
Kyle Millar
Daniel Scherling

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

168

Hillsboro/Central Valley

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:16.9

~No Ok WN PR

8

Christian Brist
Trey Johnson
Niko Zink

Rylan Buchholz
Seth Smallbeck
Lex Ellingson
Peter Oanes
Justin Torroll

Hawley XC

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:20.8

1
2
3
4
5

6 Brayden Aldinger

Bridger Larson
Landon Bakke
Coleman Hoff
Drake Dagenais
Aiden Eilertson

Park Rapids Area

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:33.8

o ~NOoO O WN P
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Noah Huot
Thomas Lopez
Noah Larson
Jack Mitteness
Parker Larson
Kaden Gartner
Jarett Galzki
Castle London
Leo Kaufenberg

Red River

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:51.6

~No ok WOWN PR

Scott Johnson
Isaac Wild
Alex Prichard
Logan Hartze
William Krump
Jackson Rerick
Samuel Baah

193

203

256

294

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 5
12 43 65 17:26.7 49:36.7
10 51 116 17:37.2 1:.07:13.9
10 52 168 17:37.7 1:24:51.6
12 (54) (222) 17:38.9 1:42:30.5
12 (78) (300) 18:22.8 2:00:53.3
9 More 19:28.2 2:20:21.5
9 More 19:29.5 2:39:51.0
10 More 19:34.3 2:59:25.3
Finish Position- 6
12 9 9 16:17.6 16:17.6
8 18 27 16:42.2 32:59.8
10 25 52 16:58.6 49:58.4
10 70 122 18:12.1 1:08:10.5
10 71 193 18:13.9 1:26:24.4
11 (93) (286) 18:52.3 1:45:16.7
12 (97) (383) 19:03.6 2:04:20.3
10 More 19:03.7 2:23:24.0
Finish Position - 7
11 14 14 16:34.3 16:34.3
12 35 49 17:15.1 33:49.4
10 44 93 17:29.5 51:18.9
11 46 139 17:30.5 1:08:49.4
12 64 203 17:54.2 1:26:43.6
11 (67) (270) 18:07.5 1:44:51.1
Finish Position - 8
12 6 6 16:15.5 16:15.5
11 55 61 17:39.5 33:55.0
12 56 117 17:40.3 51:35.3
8 63 180 17:51.2 1:09:26.5
9 76 256 18:22.3 1:27:48.8
10 (77) (333) 18:22.7 1:46:11.5
11 (91) (424) 18:48.5 2:05:00.0
11 More 18:48.9 2:23:48.9
11 More 21:39.3 2:45:28.2
Finish Position - 9
9 42 42 17:25.9 17:25.9
11 48 90 17:32.3 34:58.2
11 60 150 17:47.0 52:45.2
9 69 219 18:10.8 1:10:56.0
11 75 294 18:21.7 1:29:17.7
12 (92) (386) 18:50.4 1:48:08.1
11 (94) (480) 18:54.2 2:07:02.3

09/08/2023 07:25:38




Race Date
September 08, 2023

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Final Team Results

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): 297

Average Time: 17:48.5

1 Owen Winter

2 lIsaac Gifford

3 Louis Gaytan

4 Sebastian Gaytan
5 Jed Toms

Minnewaska Area

Team Score (places):

346

Average Time: 18:21.1

Maeson Tank
Zach Palmer

lan Mills

Jayce Kovarik
Carter Dinsmore
Luke Hoffmann
Ryan Koehntop
Chase Wacker

o ~NOoO O WN P

Riverside Christian

Team Score (places):

350

Average Time: 18:16.4

1 Rylan Hanson

2 Josiah Sundby
3 Elliot Arntson

4 lIsaac Sundby

5 Kyle Hamlin

6 Jesse Westbook

Staples-Motley
Team Score (places):

354

Average Time: 18:17.2

Issiah Tabatt
Logan Robben
Dillan Robben
Odin Trif

Gage Bjerga
Elijah Greenwaldt
Ivan Lozano
Blaine Plattner
Garret Bjerga
Isreal Ritter

© 0N O~ WNBRE
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Ottertail Central

Team Score (places):

359

Average Time: 18:20.0

1 Peter Newark
2 Talyn Setterholm

3 Jonas Hagemeister

4 Aidan Heggem
5 Nathan Russ
6 Jack Jossart

Name

Pelican Rapids

Team Score (places):

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 10
10 7 7 16:15.7 16:15.7
12 58 65 17:41.3 33:57.0
12 65 130 17:56.8 51:53.8
9 82 212 18:32.8 1:10:26.6
8 85 297 18:35.6 1:29:02.2
Finish Position - 11
12 22 22 16:52.7 16:52.7
11 50 72 17:34.5 34:27.2
11 62 134 17:50.8 52:18.0
12 101 235 19:27.8 1:11:45.8
10 111 346 19:59.3 1:31:45.1
11 (125) (471) 20:53.2 1:52:38.3
11 (137) (608) 21:37.4 2:14:15.7
11 More 22:40.1 2:36:55.8
Finish Position - 12
10 33 33 17:13.3 17:13.3
12 37 70 17:21.2 34:34.5
11 83 153 18:33.1 53:07.6
10 98 251 19:06.5 1:12:14.1
11 99 350 19:07.5 1:31:21.6
12 (147) (497) 24:55.0 1:56:16.6
Finish Position - 13
12 16 16 16:39.8 16:39.8
11 73 89 18:15.4 34:55.2
11 79 168 18:30.2 53:25.4
12 86 254 18:39.5 1:12:04.9
8 100 354 19:21.1 1:31:26.0
10 (103) (457) 19:30.5 1:50:56.5
11 (110) (567) 19:53.5 2:10:50.0
11 More 19:57.5 2:30:47.5
7 More 20:49.3 2:51:36.8
11 More 22:18.9 3:13:55.7
Finish Position - 14
10 26 26 17:00.9 17:00.9
10 61 87 17:49.2 34:50.1
12 81 168 18:31.9 53:22.0
11 87 255 18:42.1 1:12:04.1
12 104 359 19:35.7 1:31:39.8
11 (117) (476) 20:14.1 1:51:53.9

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Average Time: 18:45.5

1 Charlie Larson

2 Jack Welch

3 Brody Syverson

4 Peyton Borgen

5 Braxton Johnson

6 Philip Kleinschmidt

Devils Lake

Team Score (places):

Average Time: 18:31.9

Zane Bennett
Adam Sobolik
Thomas Leevers
Ben Larson
Gerardo Sanchez
Grant Quam

Ty Kremer

8 Taydon Triepke

Lake Park-Audubon

Team Score (places):

~NOo Ok WOWN PR

Average Time: 19:01.1

1 Thor Erickson

2 Brayden Sandland
3 Kody Johnson

4 Hunter Harman

5 Tripp Eiter

Northern Cass

Team Score (places):

Average Time: 19:09.2

Owen Johnson
Caiden Eckholm
Jace Steinberger
James Winterquist
Marshall Severson
Damien Haisley
Jace Aronson
Kasen Miller
Parker Anderson
Tyler lwen

© 0N O WNPRE
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Maple River
Team Score (places):

Average Time: 19:33.6

Solomon Burchill
Damien Norrie
Blake Theurer
Colby Weshnevski
Trapper Smith
Micah Thompson
Luke Schroeder
Aksel Satrom

o ~NOoO O WN P

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 15
371
11 4 4 15:55.3 15:55.3
10 34 38 17:14.5 33:09.8
11 72 110 18:15.3 51:25.1
9 130 240 21:10.5 1:12:35.6
8 131 371 21:11.9 1:33:47.5
9 (134) (505) 21:31.7 1:55:19.2
Finish Position - 16
386
9 31 31 17:11.4 17:11.4
11 74 105 18:17.2 35:28.6
9 84 189 18:33.2 54:01.8
11 89 278 18:45.0 1:12:46.8
11 108 386 19:52.5 1:32:39.3
11 (109) (495) 19:53.3 1:52:32.6
9 (123) (618) 20:30.7 2:13:03.3
10 More 20:31.5 2:33:34.8
Finish Position - 17
425
11 8 8 16:16.4 16:16.4
11 80 88 18:31.6 34:48.0
11 95 183 18:56.4 53:44.4
10 107 290 19:48.0 1:13:32.4
11 135 425 21:32.7 1:35:05.1
Finish Position - 18
433
10 5 5 16:08.9 16:08.9
11 68 73 18:08.2 34:17.1
12 113 186 20:04.0 54:21.1
12 119 305 20:15.7 1:14:36.8
9 128 433 21:08.8 1:35:45.6
10 (132) (565) 21:27.9 1:57:13.5
9 (140) (705) 21:57.9 2:19:11.4
8 More 22:35.6 2:41:47.0
10 More 22:53.6 3:04:40.6
10 More 23:36.6 3:28:17.2
Finish Position - 19
513
10 57 57 17:41.1 17:41.1
10 102 159 19:27.8 37:08.9
10 115 274 20:07.7 57:16.6
10 118 392 20:15.1 1:17:31.7
10 121 513 20:16.2 1:37:47.9
9 (127) (640) 21:08.3 1:58:56.2
12 (129) (769) 21:10.4 2:20:06.6
11 More 22:06.1 2:42:12.7

09/08/2023 07:25:38




MSUM Dragon Twilight

Race Date
September 08, 2023 Final Team Results
Men Men
Varsity Boys 5000m Varsity Boys 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Nevis Finish Position - 20 Hillcrest Lutheran Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 586 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 21:00.3 Average Time:
1 Elijah Peterson 12 88 88 18:43.7 18:43.7 1 Jonathan Wutka 12 Less 19:00.8 19:00.8
2 Christian Moe 12 105 193 19:45.4 38:29.1 2 Douglas Wang 10 Less 22:17.9 41:18.7
3 Isaac Bessler 11 106 299 19:46.9 58:16.0 3 Owan Nilsen 12 Less 22:46.1 1:04:04.8
4 Jeffery Walker 10 139 438 21:42.7 1:19:58.7
5 Alex Lester 11 148 586 25:02.4 1:45:01.1
Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 588
Average Time: 20:24.4
1 Boston Mitzel 11 90 90 18:46.4 18:46.4
2 David Liebsch 12 112 202 19:59.5 38:45.9
3 Nathan Anderson 11 122 324 20:27.3 59:13.2
4 Hagen Brunkhorst 10 126 450 21:07.2 1:20:20.4
5 Justin Houdek 11 138 588 21:415 1:42:01.9
Lisbon Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 599
Average Time: 20:30.4
1 Johnny Greer 10 96 96 19:01.1 19:01.1
2 Matthew Wehseler 12 114 210 20:06.4 39:07.5
3 Carson Qual 9 120 330 20:15.9 59:23.4
4 Ayden McNea 12 133 463 21:31.3 1:20:54.7
5 Marshall Weigelt 11 136 599 21:37.0 1:42:31.7
6 Colby Maus 10  (141) (740) 22:12.0 2:04:43.7
7 Easton Bergemann 12 (143) (883) 23:01.0 2:27:44.7
8 Owen Gilbert 10 More 24:30.8 2:52:15.5
United North Central Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 671
Average Time: 22:21.3
1 Wesley Hodge 12 116 116 20:10.1 20:10.1
2 Matthew Treinen 9 124 240 20:52.7 41:02.8
3 Casey Blixt 12 142 382 22:51.7 1:03:54.5
4 Taggart Reitmeyer 12 144 526 23:24.0 1:27:18.5
5 Henry Hultberg 12 145 671 24:27.8 1:51:46.3
6 Aiden Winter 9 (146) (817) 24:54.6 2:16:40.9
Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Cayle Jacobson 11 Less 18:32.5 18:32.5
2 Kyle Palacios 10 Less 19:24.4 37:56.9
3 Nolan Jacobson 11 Less 20:30.1 58:27.0
4 Drew Hemberger 10 Less 22:52.7 1:21:19.7
Central Cass Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Ronnie Burchill 12 Less 16:45.4 16:45.4
2 Andy Garman 12 Less 17:22.9 34:08.3
3 Steele Bryant 11 Less 18:49.8 52:58.1
4 Austin Hoffmeyer 12 Less 21:44.4 1:14:42.5
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